S-SERIES 19” RACKS
AND ACCESSORIES
MSS DATA SOLUTIONS2
FLOOR MOUNT R ACKS
Part No.
DIMENSIONS (mm) INCLUDED ACCESSORIES
RU Weight (kg) Width Depth Height Fixed
Shelves Fans 6 Way PDU
(10A) Cage Nuts
HR18RU6-S 18 50 600 600 988 2 2 1 40
HR24RU6-S 24 58 600 600 1255 2 2 1 40
HR24RU9-S 24 66 600 900 1255 2 4 1 40
HR24RU1-S 24 71 600 1000 1255 2 4 1 40
HR32RU6-S 32 72 600 600 1610 2 2 1 40
HR32RU8-S 32 85 600 800 1610 2 4 1 40
HR32RU1-S 32 85 600 1000 1610 2 4 1 40
HR42RU6-S 42 86 600 600 2055 3 2 1 40
HR42RU8-S 42 102 600 800 2055 3 4 1 40
HR42RU9-S 42 110 600 900 2055 3 4 1 40
HR42RU1-S 42 117 600 1000 2055 3 4 1 40
HR42RU1W8-S 42 142 800 1000 2055 3 4 1 40
HR42RU1200W8-S 42 170 800 1200 2055 3 4 1 40
HR45RU1-S 45 155 600 1000 2188 3 4 1 40
HR45RU8-S 45 138 600 800 2188 3 4 1 40
HR45RU1W8-S 45 183 600 1000 2188 3 4 1 40
CONSTRUCTION
•	 Sturdy frame made from high quality
cold rolled steel
•	 Rails 2mm, Frame and doors 1.2mm,

MSS DATA SOLUTIONS 5
SWING FR AME R ACKS
Part No.
Dimensions (mm) INCLUDED ACCESSORIES
RU Weight
(kg) Width Depth Height Fixed
Shelves Fans 6 Way PDU
(10A)
Cage
Nuts
HRSF6RU-S 6 22 600 600 370 1 0 1 40
HRSF9RU-S 9 18 600 600 500 1 0 1 40
HRSF12RU-S 12 24 600 600 635 1 0 1 40
HRSF18RU-S 18 30 600 600 900 1 0 1 40
CONSTRUCTION
•	 Sturdy welded frame made from high quality
cold rolled steel
•	 Rails 1.5mm, frame and door 1.2mm,

Shelves
Our range of shelving accessories for our Racks & Cabinets are designed to offer solutions for most customer requirements and cover
several shelf types.
No. Part No. Description
Suits Rack
Depth Width RU
Space Mounting Weight
kg
Max
Load kgType Depth
1
HRCS300-S CANTILEVER SHELF 483 X 300 X 43 ALL ALL 300 483 1 RU Rail 2.5 20
HRCS350-S CANTILEVER SHELF 483 X 350 X 43 ALL ALL 350 483 1 RU Rail 3 20
HRCS400-S CANTILEVER SHELF 483 X 400 X 43 ALL 600 to 1000 400 483 1 RU Rail 3.5 20
2
HRFT270-S FIXED SHELF  80 X 270 X 48 WM 450 270 480 0 Side Rail 1.5 90
HRFT420-S FIXED SHELF 480 X 420 X 48 WM 600 420 480 0 Side Rail 2.5 90
HRFT320-S FIXED SHELF 480 X 320 X 48 SF 600 420 480 0 Side Rail 1.8 90
HRFT350-S FIXED SHELF 470 X 350 X 48 FM 600 350 470 0 Side rail 2 90
HRFT650-S FIXED SHELF 470 X 650 X 48 FM 900 650 470 0 Side rail 3.2 90
3
HRSS350-S SLIDING SHELF 470 X 350 X 53 FM 600 350 470 1 RU Rail 2.26 30
HRSS550-S SLIDING SHELF 470 X 550 X 53 FM 800 550 470 1 RU Rail 3.26 30
HRSS650-S SLIDING SHELF 470 X 650 X 53 FM 900 650 470 1 RU Rail 4.26 30
Perforated Front Doors
Part No. Description Weight (kg) Suits Rack
HRPFD24-S 19” RU24 FRONT DOOR PERFORATED 8 24RU x 600 WIDE
HRPFD32-S 19” RU32 FRONT DOOR PERFORATED 10 32RU x 600 WIDE
HRPFD42-S 19” RU42 FRONT DOOR PERFORATED 12 42RU x 600 WIDE
HRPFD42W8-S 19” RU42 FRONT DOOR PERFORATED 14 42RU x 800 WIDE
HRPFD45-S FRONT DOOR PERFORATED RU45 14 45RU x 600 WIDE
HRPFD45W8-S FRONT DOOR PERFORATED RU45 16 45RU x 800 WIDE
In addition to the standard door supplied with our floor mounted cabinets, a range
of perforated doors for applications where increased airflow is required. Airflow is
improved using perforated doors and effective fan configurations to achieve maximum
heat dispersion.